
Freundschaftsschießen 2016 in Probstried

1. Probstried 2785

2. Wildpoldsried 2760

3. Hochgreut 2651

4. Weißenbach 2573

Gesamtergebnis



Freundschaftsschießen 2016 in Probstried

Nr. Name Vorname Verein Band 1 Zehntel 1 Band 2 Zehntel 2 Gesamt

1 Schillinger Susanne Probstried 96 5,5 95 5,6 302

2 Bode Christian Probstried 97 5,1 97 5,1 296

3 Eiband Willi Hochgreut 94 5,3 93 5,1 291

4 Dorn Adolf Wildpoldsried 90 6,0 98 4,2 290

5 Uhlemayr Petra Probstried 93 5,0 93 5,2 288

6 Mayr Robert Wildpoldsried 91 5,9 91 4,7 288

7 Albrecht Manuela Hochgreut 87 5,3 89 5,6 285

8 Mösle Georg Hochgreut 86 5,0 86 6,2 284

9 Uhlemayr Bernd Probstried 87 4,8 90 5,9 284

10 Koletzko Gerd Wildpoldsried 99 4,0 95 4,9 283

11 Schindele Peter Wildpoldsried 92 5,1 92 4,5 280

12 Piller Fridolin Hochgreut 87 5,2 91 4,6 276

13 Bode Hermann Probstried 95 4,0 93 4,8 276

14 Rothärmel Georg Probstried 90 4,3 91 5,1 275

15 Berchtold Bettina Wildpoldsried 82 5,9 88 4,6 275

16 Lamerz Jörg Wildpoldsried 91 4,4 89 5,0 274

17 Striegl Michael Probstried 88 5,1 87 4,4 270

18 Grauer Dieter Probstried 90 4,3 91 4,5 269

19 Singer Resi Weißenbach 84 6,3 73 4,9 269

20 Klotz Anton Weißenbach 82 4,8 86 5,3 269

21 Schindele Erich Wildpoldsried 86 5,2 85 4,6 269

22 Rudolph Brigitte Probstried 97 3,4 94 4,3 268

23 Singer Klaus Weißenbach 84 4,6 93 4,5 268

24 Haneberg Rudi Wildpoldsried 85 4,7 88 4,8 268

25 Griesmann Valentin Hochgreut 84 4,0 88 5,5 267

26 Simion Roland Wildpoldsried 95 4,7 95 3,0 267

27 Bosch Arthur Weißenbach 85 4,9 75 5,7 266

28 Dlapal Rainer Wildpoldsried 91 3,9 91 4,5 266

29 Hartmann Philipp Hochgreut 89 5,1 81 4,1 262

30 Klotz Herma Weißenbach 87 4,4 78 5,3 262

31 Mayr Andreas Wildpoldsried 84 4,2 86 5,0 262

32 Thoma Werner Wildpoldsried 89 3,8 90 4,3 260

33 Klotz Berni Weißenbach 93 3,7 91 3,8 259

34 Merz Ludwig Hochgreut 86 4,2 85 4,4 257

35 Liebl Clemens Probstried 83 4,7 92 3,5 257

36 Brauner Harald Wildpoldsried 90 3,3 82 5,1 256

37 Saur Hans Hochgreut 87 4,1 86 4,1 255

38 Kern Helmut Weißenbach 87 4,8 84 3,6 255

39 Thoma Gerd Wildpoldsried 90 4,0 89 3,4 253

40 Striegl Willi Probstried 82 4,8 82 4,0 252

41 Hartig Maximilian Probstried 83 4,2 80 4,5 250

42 Liebmann Herbert Probstried 91 3,2 89 3,8 250

43 Posch Alexander Weißenbach 72 5,3 78 4,7 250

44 Reisacher Robert Probstried 80 4,0 75 5,4 249

45 Dusch Christian Probstried 77 5,3 80 3,8 248

46 Aldag Markus Probstried 76 4,2 89 4,0 247

47 Bader Klaus Weißenbach 89 2,6 91 4,1 247

48 Sauerwein Margot Probstried 81 4,4 81 3,8 244

49 Karg Florian Wildpoldsried 74 4,2 88 3,9 243

50 Rothärmel Stefan Probstried 77 4,3 69 5,2 241

51 Reiter Helmut Wildpoldsried 86 4,4 77 3,3 240



Freundschaftsschießen 2016 in Probstried

52 Wiedemann Markus Hochgreut 73 4,7 70 4,9 239

53 Karg Manfred Wildpoldsried 72 4,7 77 4,2 238

54 Gatti Konrad Wildpoldsried 88 3,0 88 3,2 238

55 Berchtold Manfred Wildpoldsried 71 5,1 78 3,6 236

56 Hartmann Florian Hochgreut 84 1,9 86 4,6 235

57 Mayr Carina Wildpoldsried 86 3,7 92 1,8 233

58 Scheiber Herbert Weißenbach 70 5,6 72 3,0 228

59 Näspor Jan Weißenbach 77 3,7 83 2,9 226

60 Dieschel Günther Weißenbach 67 4,7 65 4,5 224

61 Koch Julian Probstried 55 4,8 66 5,0 219

62 Hauber Josef Probstried 51 4,9 65 5,0 215

63 Albert Renate Weißenbach 0



Freundschaftsschießen 2016 in Probstried

Nr. Name Vorname Verein Band 1 Zehntel 1Band 2 Zentel 2 Gesamt Blatt'l

1 Schillinger Susanne Probstried 96 5,5 95 5,6 302 20,2

3 Bode Christian Probstried 97 5,1 97 5,1 296 59,5

13 Uhlemayr Petra Probstried 93 5,0 93 5,2 288 31,6

14 Uhlemayr Bernd Probstried 87 4,8 90 5,9 284 101,1

7 Bode Hermann Probstried 95 4,0 93 4,8 276 67,6

8 Rothärmel Georg Probstried 90 4,3 91 5,1 275 131,2

17 Striegl Michael Probstried 88 5,1 87 4,4 270 37,2

12 Grauer Dieter Probstried 90 4,3 91 4,5 269 100,2

10 Rudolph Brigitte Probstried 97 3,4 94 4,3 268 40,7

15 Liebl Clemens Probstried 83 4,7 92 3,5 257 91,2 2785

18 Striegl Willi Probstried 82 4,8 82 4,0 252 31,3

2 Hartig Maximilian Probstried 83 4,2 80 4,5 250 19,8

4 Liebmann Herbert Probstried 91 3,2 89 3,8 250 95,3

5 Reisacher Robert Probstried 80 4,0 75 5,4 249

16 Dusch Christian Probstried 77 5,3 80 3,8 248 98,4

20 Aldag Markus Probstried 76 4,2 89 4,0 247 37,1

11 Sauerwein Margot Probstried 81 4,4 81 3,8 244 144,7

6 Rothärmel Stefan Probstried 77 4,3 69 5,2 241 100,0

9 Koch Julian Probstried 55 4,8 66 5,0 219

19 Hauber Josef Probstried 51 4,9 65 5,0 215 86,5



Freundschaftsschießen 2016 in Probstried

Nr. Name Vorname Verein Band 1 Zehntel Band 2 Zehntel 2Gesamt Blattl

11 Dorn Adolf Wildpoldsried 90 6,0 98 4,2 290 57,1

20 Mayr Robert Wildpoldsried 91 5,9 91 4,7 288 50,4

1 Koletzko Gerd Wildpoldsried 99 4,0 95 4,9 283 15,6

14 Schindele Peter Wildpoldsried 92 5,1 92 4,5 280 82,4

16 Berchtold Bettina Wildpoldsried 82 5,9 88 4,6 275 33,1

6 Lamerz Jörg Wildpoldsried 91 4,4 89 5,0 274 34,7

8 Schindele Erich Wildpoldsried 86 5,2 85 4,6 269 164,1

4 Haneberg Rudi Wildpoldsried 85 4,7 88 4,8 268 108,2

9 Simion Roland Wildpoldsried 95 4,7 95 3,0 267 126,9

10 Dlapal Rainer Wildpoldsried 91 3,9 91 4,5 266 67,3 2760

18 Mayr Andreas Wildpoldsried 84 4,2 86 5,0 262 148,9

12 Thoma Werner Wildpoldsried 89 3,8 90 4,3 260 60,8

7 Brauner Harald Wildpoldsried 90 3,3 82 5,1 256 198,6

13 Thoma Gerd Wildpoldsried 90 4,0 89 3,4 253 32,1

17 Karg Florian Wildpoldsried 74 4,2 88 3,9 243 85,3

19 Reiter Helmut Wildpoldsried 86 4,4 77 3,3 240 131,6

2 Karg Manfred Wildpoldsried 72 4,7 77 4,2 238

5 Gatti Konrad Wildpoldsried 88 3,0 88 3,2 238 15,0

15 Berchtold Manfred Wildpoldsried 71 5,1 78 3,6 236

3 Mayr Carina Wildpoldsried 86 3,7 92 1,8 233 89,7



Freundschaftsschießen 2016 in Probstried

Nr. Name Vorname Verein Band 1 Zehntel 1Band 2 Zehntel 2Gesamt Blatt'l

7 Eiband Willi Hochgreut 94 5,3 93 5,1 291 76,4

8 Albrecht Manuela Hochgreut 87 5,3 89 5,6 285

6 Mösle Georg Hochgreut 86 5,0 86 6,2 284 80,2

3 Piller Fridolin Hochgreut 87 5,2 91 4,6 276 184,0

2 Griesmann Valentin Hochgreut 84 4,0 88 5,5 267 96,5

4 Hartmann Philipp Hochgreut 89 5,1 81 4,1 262 142,9

10 Merz Ludwig Hochgreut 86 4,2 85 4,4 257

1 Saur Hans Hochgreut 87 4,1 86 4,1 255 198,4

5 Wiedemann Markus Hochgreut 73 4,7 70 4,9 239 168,4

9 Hartmann Florian Hochgreut 84 1,9 86 4,6 235 170,4 2651



Freundschaftsschießen 2016 in Probstried

Nr. Name Vorname Verein Band 1 Zehntel Band 2 Zehntel 2Gesamt Blattl

4 Singer Resi Weißenbach 84 6,3 73 4,9 269 123,6

12 Klotz Anton Weißenbach 82 4,8 86 5,3 269 150,5

9 Singer Klaus Weißenbach 84 4,6 93 4,5 268 131,0

8 Bosch Arthur Weißenbach 85 4,9 75 5,7 266 157,4

6 Klotz Herma Weißenbach 87 4,4 78 5,3 262 30,0

10 Klotz Berni Weißenbach 93 3,7 91 3,8 259 79,5

7 Kern Helmut Weißenbach 87 4,8 84 3,6 255 106,8

1 Posch Alexander Weißenbach 72 5,3 78 4,7 250

13 Bader Klaus Weißenbach 89 2,6 91 4,1 247 80,1

2 Scheiber Herbert Weißenbach 70 5,6 72 3,0 228 2573

11 Näspor Jan Weißenbach 77 3,7 83 2,9 226 155,9

3 Dieschel Günther Weißenbach 67 4,7 65 4,5 224 119,7

5 Albert Renate Weißenbach 0


